Individual Best Times (All Time)

Radha Gollapudy - (907807) - Orpington Ojays - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:25.11
1:26.23
1:27.07
1:28.08
1:31.47
1:35.48
1:43.85
1:46.88

1:48.82

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:26.23
1:27.07
1:25.11
1:28.08
1:31.47
1:35.48
1:43.85
1:46.88

1:48.82

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

292
281
273
264
235
207
161
147
140

WA Pts
281
273
292
264

147
140

Round

Round

H

m I I

Date

2511117
15/12/18
10/06/18
29/10/117
24/09/17
29/11/15
23/11/14
24/11113
02/11/13

Date

15/12/18
10/06/18
25/11/117
29/10117
24/09/17
29/11/15
23/11/14
24/11113
02/11/13

Meet

Black Lion L3 Winter Open Meet 2017
Orpington Ojays Club Championships 2018
Dartford Dash

Kent Development Meet 2017

Erith & District Super Sunday Sprint Meet
Erith & District Club Championships 2015
Erith & District Club Championships

Erith & District Club Championships

Erith & District SC Fireworks Weekend Open

Meet

Orpington Ojays Club Championships 2018
Dartford Dash

Black Lion L3 Winter Open Meet 2017
Kent Development Meet 2017

Erith & District Super Sunday Sprint Meet
Erith & District Club Championships 2015
Erith & District Club Championships

Erith & District Club Championships

Erith & District SC Fireworks Weekend Open

Venue

Medway Park
Trinity School
Medway
Gillingham
Bexleyheath
Bexleyheath
Bexleyheath
Bexleyheath

Bexleyheath

Venue
Trinity School
Medway
Medway Park
Gillingham
Bexleyheath
Bexleyheath
Bexleyheath
Bexleyheath

Bexleyheath

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Orpington OJ 3
Orpington OJ 4
Orpington OJ 3
Orpington OJ 3
Orpington OJ 3
Erith & Dist 4
Erith & Dist 4
Erith & Dist 4
Erith & Dist 3

Club Swam Under Level

Orpington OJ 4
Orpington OJ 3
Orpington OJ 3
Orpington OJ 3
Orpington OJ 3
Erith & Dist 4
Erith & Dist 4
Erith & Dist 4
Erith & Dist 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



