Individual Best Times (All Time)

Radha Gollapudy - (907807) - Orpington Ojays - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:25.11	292	Н	25/11/17	Black Lion L3 Winter Open Meet 2017	Medway Park	Orpington OJ	3
1:26.23	281	Н	15/12/18	Orpington Ojays Club Championships 2018	Trinity School	Orpington OJ	4
1:27.07	273	F	10/06/18	Dartford Dash	Medway	Orpington OJ	3
1:28.08	264	Н	29/10/17	Kent Development Meet 2017	Gillingham	Orpington OJ	3
1:31.47	235	F	24/09/17	Erith & District Super Sunday Sprint Meet	Bexleyheath	Orpington OJ	3
1:35.48	207	F	29/11/15	Erith & District Club Championships 2015	Bexleyheath	Erith & Dist	4
1:43.85	161	F	23/11/14	Erith & District Club Championships	Bexleyheath	Erith & Dist	4
1:46.88	147	F	24/11/13	Erith & District Club Championships	Bexleyheath	Erith & Dist	4
1:48.82	140	F	02/11/13	Erith & District SC Fireworks Weekend Open	Bexleyheath	Erith & Dist	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:26.23	281	Н	15/12/18	Orpington Ojays Club Championships 2018	Trinity School	Orpington OJ	4
1:27.07	273	F	10/06/18	Dartford Dash	Medway	Orpington OJ	3
1:25.11	292	Н	25/11/17	Black Lion L3 Winter Open Meet 2017	Medway Park	Orpington OJ	3
1:28.08	264	Н	29/10/17	Kent Development Meet 2017	Gillingham	Orpington OJ	3
1:31.47	235	F	24/09/17	Erith & District Super Sunday Sprint Meet	Bexleyheath	Orpington OJ	3
1:35.48	207	F	29/11/15	Erith & District Club Championships 2015	Bexleyheath	Erith & Dist	4
1:43.85	161	F	23/11/14	Erith & District Club Championships	Bexleyheath	Erith & Dist	4
1:46.88	147	F	24/11/13	Erith & District Club Championships	Bexleyheath	Erith & Dist	4
1:48.82	140	F	02/11/13	Erith & District SC Fireworks Weekend Open	Bexleyheath	Erith & Dist	3